
WAKE FOREST MEN’S TENNIS
2016-17 DEMON DEACON SCHEDULE

DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TIME
Aug. 20-28	 Sat.-Sun.	 Winston-Salem Open (ATP 250)	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 All Day
Sept. 10-18	 Sat.-Sun.	 Cary Challenger	 Cary, N.C.	 All Day
Sept. 16-18	 Fri.-Sun.	 Duke Invitational	 Durham, N.C.	 All Day
Sept. 17-25	 Sat.-Sun.	 Columbus Challenger	 Columbus, Ohio	 All Day
Oct. 1-10	 Sat.-Mon.	 ITA All-American Championships	 Tulsa, Okla.	 All Day
Oct. 14-18	 Fri.-Tues.	 ITA Carolina Regionals	 Durham, N.C.	 All Day
Oct. 29-Nov. 6	 Sat.-Sun.	 Charlottesville Challenger	 Charlottesville, Va.	 All Day
Nov. 3-6	 Thurs.-Sun.	 USTA/ITA National Indoor Championships	 Flushing Meadows, N.Y.	 All Day
Nov. 5-13	 Sat.-Sun.	 Knoxville Challenger	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 All Day
Nov. 11-13	 Fri.-Sun.	 WAKE FOREST INVITATIONAL	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 All Day
Nov. 11-20	 Fri.-Sun.	 Champaign Challenger	 Champaign, Ill.	 All Day
Jan. 14	 Saturday	 NORTH FLORIDA	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 10 a.m.
Jan. 14	 Saturday	 EAST TENNESSEE STATE	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 6 p.m.
Jan. 21	 Saturday	 OKLAHOMA	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 5 p.m.
Jan. 27	 Friday	 NEBRASKA#	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 TBD
Jan. 28	 Saturday	 GEORGIA STATE/AUBURN#	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 TBD
Feb. 12	 Sunday	 at Oklahoma State	 Stillwater, Okla.	 1 p.m.
Feb. 17-20	 Fri.-Mon.	 ITA National Men’s Team Indoors	 Charlottesville, Va.	 All Day
Feb. 25	 Saturday	 at Tennessee	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 11 a.m.
March 4	 Saturday	 at Texas	 Austin, Texas	 4 p.m.
March 6	 Monday	 at TCU	 Fort Worth, Texas	 2 p.m.
March 10	 Friday	 NORTH CAROLINA*	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 1 p.m.
March 12	 Sunday	 at Duke*	 Durham, N.C.	 1 p.m.
March 16	 Thursday	 at Georgia	 Athens, Ga.	 3 p.m.
March 21	 Tuesday	 VIRGINIA TECH*	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 4 p.m.
March 24	 Friday	 at Clemson*	 Clemson, S.C.	 5 p.m.
March 26	 Sunday	 at Georgia Tech*	 Atlanta, Ga.	 12 p.m.
March 31	 Friday	 VIRGINIA*	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 4 p.m.
April 2	 Sunday	 MIAMI*	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 1 p.m.
April 2	 Sunday	 NORTH CAROLINA A&T	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 4 p.m.
April 14	 Friday	 FLORIDA STATE*	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 4 p.m.
April 16	 Sunday	 LOUISVILLE*	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 12 p.m.
April 19	 Wednesday	 at NC State*	 Raleigh, N.C.	 3 p.m.
April 21	 Friday	 at Boston College*	 Chestnut Hill, Mass.	 TBD
April 23	 Sunday	 at Notre Dame*	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 12 p.m.
April 26-30	 Wed.-Sun.	 ACC Championship	 Cary, N.C.	 TBD
May 12-14	 Fri.-Sun.	 NCAA First & Second Rounds	 Campus Sites	 TBD
May 18-29	 Thurs.-Mon.	 NCAA Championship	 Athens, Ga.	 TBD

#ITA Kickoff Weekend                *ACC Match


